THE SUFFOLK GUILD OF RINGERS

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2007

PIPE FAMILY TRUST FUND

INCOME

Donations received
Iinterest received

SURPLUS FOR YEAR
PIPE FAMILY TRUST FUND at 1 January 2007

PIPE FAMILY TRUST FUND at 31 December 2007

2007
£
76
76
76
1,328

1,404

2006

61

61

61

1,267

1,328



