## THE SUFFOLK GUILD OF RINGERS

## INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2007

## **PIPE FAMILY TRUST FUND**

	2007		2006	
	£	£	£	£
INCOME				
Donations received Interest received	76 		61	
		76		61
SURPLUS FOR YEAR	-	76	_	61
PIPE FAMILY TRUST FUND at 1 January 2007		1,328		1,267
PIPE FAMILY TRUST FUND at 31 December 2007		1,404	_	1,328